

Danish large mixed

ANALYSIS SUMMARY

	Quantity per Servin	Quantity per 100g
Protein (g)	10.12g	5.47g
Total fat (g)	11.84g	6.40g

NUTRITION INFORMATION PANEL

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package: ?		
Serving size: 185g		
	Average Quantity per Serving	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1870kJ (448Cal)	1010kJ (242Cal)
Protein	10.1g	5.5g
Fat, Total	11.8g	6.4g
- Saturated	6.6g	3.6g
Carbohydrate	73.9g	39.9g
- Sugars	26.9g	14.5g
Sodium	48mg	26mg

INGREDIENT LIST

Ingredients: Flour (Wheat Flour, Thiamine), Water, Sugar (Sucrose), Chocolate (Sugar, Vegetable Fat, Milk Solids Non-Fat, Emulsifier (322 Lecithin, 492 Sorbitan Tristearate)), Vegetable Butter (Vegetable Oils And Fats [80%] (Fats (Palm, Coconut and Palmkernel In Varying Proportions), Partlyhydrogenated Fats (Palm), Oils (Soybean Andsunflower And Rapeseed And Maize In Varyingproportions), Partly Hydrogenated Oils (Soybean)), Water, Butter, Salt (0, 6%), Emulsifiers (E471, E322 Soy Lecithin), Preservative (E202), Acidityregulator (E330), Flavourings, Colours (Betacarotene)), Apple, Peach (Peach Slices (62%), Water, Sugar), Egg, Milk Powder (Whole Milk), Egg Yolk, Cherries (Amarena Cherries, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose, Syrup, Citric Acid (330), Preservative (Sulfur Dioxide (220)), Colour (163, Oenocyanin), Flavour), Flour (Wheat Flour), Thickener (Starch 1442), Kiwyfruit, Strawberry (Strawberry Fruit), Gluten (Gluten, From Wheat), Orange (Orange Fruit Preparation, Orange Jam, Invert Sugar Syrup, Acidulant Citric Acid (E330), Natural Flavour), Yeast (Natural Yeast (Saccharomyces Cerevisiae), Rehydrating Agent), Gelatin

(Dextrose;jelling Agent Carrageen (E407);pectin (E440);acidity Regulators E330, E331;thickener E414, E410;caramel, Flavour), Cinnamon, Acidity Regulator (E330) (Citric Acid), Preservative (202), Antioxidant (Antioxidant (300)), Vanilla, (224) (Preservative (224)).

ALLERGENS

	Presence
Royal jelly	No
Bee pollen	No
Propolis	No
Wheat	Yes
Wheat products	Yes
Rye	No
Rye products	No
Barley	No
Barley products	No
Oats	No
Oat products	No
Spelt	No
Spelt products	No
Crustacea	No
Crustacea products	No
Egg	Yes
Egg products	Yes
Fish	No
Fish products	No
Milk	Yes
Milk products	Yes
Peanuts	No
Peanut products	No
Soybean	Yes
Soybean products	Yes
Tree nuts	No
Tree nut products	No
Sesame seeds	No
Sesame seed products	No
Lupin	No
Added sulphites>10mg/kg	No